

Court No. - 87

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 25501 of 2024

Applicant :- Priyanka Devi And 4 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Raj Kumar Sharma, Sunil Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Anil Kumar Savita, G.A.

Hon'ble Prashant Kumar, J.

1. None appears on behalf of the applicants, even in the revised reading of cause list.
2. In the interest of justice, list this case on 04.08.2025.

Order Date :- 19.5.2025

Saurabh