



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 25501 of 2024

Priyanka Devi And 4 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Krishna Shankar, Raj Kumar Sharma,
Sunil Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Anil Kumar Savita, G.A.

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA, J.

1.The case is passed over on the illness slip of Mr. Krishna Shankar,
Learned counsel for the applicants.

2. List after four weeks.

(Rajiv Lochan Shukla,J.)

November 11, 2025

Sachin